Kress

KUEO1



Recipsaw 20V BL 29mm KUEO1
Spare parts list
Model Position Part number Description Quantity
KUEO1 1 59002787 Terminal 1
KUEO1 2 59002990 Control Board 1
KUEO1 3 59002781 Left/Right Housing 1
KUEO1 4 59002751 Lock Knob 1
KUEO1 5 59002772 Self Tapping Screw ST3.9X16 9
KUEO1 6 59002791 Filter 1
KUEO1 7 59002767 Ball bearing 606-2Z 1
KUEO1 8 59002756 Rubber sheath 2
KUEO1 10 59002774 Stator 1
KUEO1 11 59002806 Motor 1
KUEO1 12 59002788 Bearing cover 1
KUEO1 13 59002765 Ball bearing 6201-2RS 2
KUEO1 14 59001226 Retaining Ring 2
KUEO1 15 59002769 O Ring 1
KUEO1 16 59002755 Position Piece 1
KUEO1 17 59002779 Steel Ball 1
KUEO1 18 59002764 Compression Spring 1
KUEO1 19 59002786 Gear Changing Lever 1
KUEO1 20 59002807 Foam 1
KUEO1 21 59002752 Gear Box Unit 1
KUEO1 22 59002773 Spindle 1
KUEO1 23 59002782 Gear 1
KUEO1 24 59002747 Counterweight 2
KUEO1 25 59002768 Pendulum Plate 1
KUEO1 26 59002753 Screw M4X14 2
KUEO1 27 59002742 Driving shaft 1
KUEO1 28 59002789 Washer 1
KUEO1 29 59002738 Needle bearing 1
KUEO1 30 59002784 Screw 6
KUEO1 31 59002741 Top Cover 1
KUEO1 32 59002744 Pin Shaft 1
KUEO1 33 59002760 Spanner 1
KUEO1 34 59002761 Torsional Spring 1
KUEO1 35 59002776 Bracket 1
KUEO1 36 59002746 Compression Spring 1
KUEO1 37 59002750 Screw 1
KUEO1 38 59002763 Pin 1
KUEO1 39 59002277 Washer 2
KUEO1 40 59002777 Needle bearing 1
KUEO1 41 59002783 Steel wire 2
KUEO1 42 59002775 Reciprocating Shaft Set 1
KUEO1 43 59002740 Press Plate 1
KUEO1 44 59002762 Felt seal 2
KUEO1 45 59002770 Blade For Wood 1
KUEO1 46 59002754 Support Plate 1
KUEO1 47 59002757 Front Cover 1
KUEO1 48 59002758 Button 1
KUEO1 49 59002785 Compression Spring 1
KUEO1 50 59000478 E ring 1
KUEO1 51 59002745 Pin Shaft 1
KUEO1 52 59002759 Nut 1
KUEO1 53 59002771 Self Tapping Screw ST4.8*25 4
KUEO1 54 59002778 Ball bearing 609-2Z 1
KUEO1 55 59002748 Washer 1
KUEO1 56 59002739 Screw M4*12 1
KUEO1 57 59002766 Plug 1
KUEO1 71 59002743 Blade for metal 1
KUEO1 72 59001899 Battery(Li-ion,20V,4.0Ah)KAB21 2
KUEO1 73 59001901 Charger(100-240V~50/60Hz,20V,160W)KAC21 1
KUEO1 80 59002808 Switch 1
KUEO1 90 59002815 Nut 1
KUEO1 101 59002809 Rotor Set 1
KUEO1 102 59002810 Gear Set 1
KUEO1 103 59002811 Reciprocating Shaft Set 1
KUEO1 104 59002812 GearBox Set 1




Recipsaw 20V BL 29mm

Version:00
Date:210508

llustr

104

BLDC Motor

-
Ly
LED

ric Circutt

Flectr

B-T




KUEO1

OvED

2

ation




